1
LD0103-07GB
Date: 01-03-2018
 JVL now offers it’s world famous
integrated servo motors MAC140
and MAC141 in totally stainless steel
versions especially for the food and
medico industry.

MAC100 with gearbox - Non-preferred
Note that  MAC100 with or without gearbox is not a
preferred  type, longer  lead times on these motors must
be expected.
Output Torque (Nm) Output Speed (RPM)
Motor Torque 24 VDC 48 VDC
0.32 0.24 0.90 1.490 2.000 2.980 4.000
Part no. Gear Efficiency Max
RMS
Max
speed
Peak
torque
RMS Max RMS Max weight
[kg]1
MAC100-A3ASSG-S000 No gear 1.00 0.3 0.2 0.9 1.490 2.000 2.980 4.000 2.5
MAC100-A3ASSG-S003 3 0.96 0.9 0.7 2.6 477 667 954 1.333 3.4
1-Stage
MAC100-A3ASSG-S004 4 0.96 1.2 0.9 3.5 358 500 715 1.000 3.4
MAC100-A3ASSG-S005 5 0.96 1.5 1.2 4.3 286 400 572 800 3.4
MAC100-A3ASSG-S006 6 0.96 1.8 1.4 5.2 238 333 477 667 3.4
MAC100-A3ASSG-S009 9 0.94 2.0 2.0 7.6 156 222 311 444 3.6
2-Stage
MAC100-A3ASSG-S012 12 0.94 2.7 2.7 10.2 117 167 233 333 3.6
MAC100-A3ASSG-S016 16 0.94 3.6 3.6 13.5 88 125 175 250 3.6
MAC100-A3ASSG-S020 20 0.94 4.5 4.5 16.9 70 100 140 200 3.6
MAC100-A3ASSG-S024 24 0.94 5.4 5.4 20.3 58 83 117 167 3.6
MAC100-A3ASSG-S030 30 0.94 6.8 6.8 30.0 47 67 93 133 3.6
MAC100-A3ASSG-S036 36 0.94 8.1 8.1 38.0 39 56 78 111 3.6
MAC100-A3ASSG-S048 48 0.90 10.4 10.4 50.0 28 42 56 83 3.8
3-Stage
MAC100-A3ASSG-S064 64 0.90 13.8 13.8 60.0 21 31 42 63 3.8
MAC100-A3ASSG-S080 80 0.90 17.3 17.3 60.0 17 25 34 50 3.8
MAC100-A3ASSG-S120 120 0.90 25.9 25.9 60.0 11 17 22 33 3.8
MAC100-A3ASSG-S150 150 0.90 30.0 30.0 45.0 8.9 13 18 27 3.8
MAC100-A3ASSG-S180 180 0.90 33.0 33.0 45.0 7.5 11 15 22 3.8
MAC100-A3ASSG-S216 216 0.90 36.0 36.0 50.0 6.2 9.3 12 19 3.8
Red digits: Motor must be limited.
Output Torque:
Max RMS - Continuous Output Tourque
Max Speed - Continuous Output Torque  at maximum speed 48 VDC

RMS
Max
speed
Peak
torque
RMS Max RMS Max weight
[kg]1
MAC101-A3ASSG-S000* No gear 1.00 0.5 0.4 1.6 1.000 1.350 2.000 2.700 2.7
MAC101-A3ASSG-S003 3 0.96  1.4  1.0  4.6  320  450  640  900 3.6
1-Stage
MAC101-A3ASSG-S004 4 0.96  1.8  1.3  6.1  240  338  480  675 3.6
MAC101-A3ASSG-S005* 5 0.96  2.3  1.7  7.6  192  270  384  540 3.6
MAC101-A3ASSG-S006 6 0.96  2.8  2.0  9.2  160  225  320  450 3.6
MAC101-A3ASSG-S009* 9 0.94  4.1  3.0  13.5  104  150  209  300 3.8
2-Stage
MAC101-A3ASSG-S012* 12 0.94  5.4  3.9  17.9  78  113  157  225 3.8
MAC101-A3ASSG-S016 16 0.94  7.2  5.3  23.9  59  84  118  169 3.8
MAC101-A3ASSG-S020* 20 0.94  9.0  6.6  29.9  47  68  94  135 3.8
MAC101-A3ASSG-S024 24 0.94  10.8  7.9  35.9  39  56  78  113 3.8
MAC101-A3ASSG-S030 30 0.94  13.5  9.9  30.0  31  45  63  90 3.8
MAC101-A3ASSG-S036* 36 0.94  16.2  11.8  38.0  26  38  52  75 3.8
MAC101-A3ASSG-S048 48 0.90  20.7  15.1  50.0  19  28  38  56 4.0
3-Stage
MAC101-A3ASSG-S064 64 0.90  27.6  20.2  60.0  14  21  28  42 4.0
MAC101-A3ASSG-S080 80 0.90  34.6  25.2  60.0  11  17  23  34 4.0
MAC101-A3ASSG-S120* 120 0.90  50.0  37.8  60.0  7.5  11  15  23 4.0
MAC101-A3ASSG-S150 150 0.90  30.0  30.0  45.0  6.0  9.0  12  18 4.0
MAC101-A3ASSG-S180 180 0.90  33.0  33.0  45.0  5.0  7.5  10  15 4.0
MAC101-A3ASSG-S216 216 0.90  36.0  36.0  50.0  4.2  6.3  8.3  13 4.0
Red digits: Motor must be limited.
Output Torque:
Max RMS - Continuous Output Tourque
Max Speed - Continuous Output Torque  at maximum speed 48 VDC